ACADEMIAS KIDS 2015

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

Masculino de 13 até 14 anos

Coloc. Num.

o o~ WN

988
163
676
379
641
956
603

585

Nome

LUCAS MARTINS MARINHO DA CONCEIGCAO
BRUNO CESAR DA ROCHA CARVALHO
VINICIUS FONSECA PINHEL SILVA

RAFAEL BATISTA MOTA

MICHAEL DOS SANTOS BRAGA

CAIO MACEDO DE ALMEIDA LIMA

JOAO VICTOR DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
NETTO

IAN GUIMARAES MACHADO

ldd.

13
14
14
14
14
13
13

13

Equipe

MARCELO GOMES

APPAI
MOTA
APPAI

APPAI

APPAI

Pagina;

Tempo

00:03:06.93
00:03:09.87
00:03:10.27
00:03:15.83
00:03:20.50
00:03:21.10

00:03:39.80

00:03:56.72



