

ACADEMIAS KIDS 2015

Relatório Faixa Etária - GERAL - Masculino

Descrição Faixa	Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Idd.	Equipe	Tempo
Masculino de 13 até 14 anos						
	1	988	LUCAS MARTINS MARINHO DA CONCEIÇÃO	13	MARCELO GOMES	00:03:06.93
	2	163	BRUNO CESAR DA ROCHA CARVALHO	14		00:03:09.87
	3	676	VINICIUS FONSECA PINHEL SILVA	14	APPAI	00:03:10.27
	4	379	RAFAEL BATISTA MOTA	14	MOTA	00:03:15.83
	5	641	MICHAEL DOS SANTOS BRAGA	14	APPAI	00:03:20.50
	6	956	CAIO MACEDO DE ALMEIDA LIMA	13		00:03:21.10
	7	603	JOAO VICTOR DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA NETTO	13	APPAI	00:03:39.80
	8	585	IAN GUIMARAES MACHADO	13	APPAI	00:03:56.72